SHARDA UNIVERSITY

Plot No. 32,34, Knowledge Park-Ill, Greater Noida- 201310 (U.P.)

SU/Reg./Notification/2020/120 28 September, 2020
Academic Calendar 2020-21 for First Year
Admission Year 2020-2021
(SMSR, SNSR & SDS are not included)
(SBS, SMFE, SAP, SHSS, SET, SOL, SBSR, SOE, SAHS, SAS, SOP)
2020-2021 ODD Semester (TERM 2001) Sem
Week(s) Description(s) Date(s)& Day(s) Week
Sep28-0ct04 | iciogrationfor Odd Semester d e 3 Mon-St g4
Oct 05 - Oct 11 Matriculation/Registrationfor Odd Semester Mon-Fri 5
Orientation Program Oct 09 - Oct 10
Oct 12 - Oct 18 Commencement of First-year classes Oct12-0ct17 | Mon-Sat 3
Instructional Da Oct 19 -0ct 23 Mon-Fri
Oct19-0ct 25 : T S | m 4
Oct26-NovOl1 | Instructional Days | Oct26-0ct31 | Mon-sat | 5
Nov 02 - Nov 08 | Convocation/Chorus (Virtual) Nov02-Nov06 | Mon -Sat 6
Nov 09 - Nov 15 | Instructional Days Nov09-Novi13 | Mo
: i Gt Lo s fesier i e thedr s i bl dn e N S 8
Nov16-Nov22 | Instructional Days Nov 17 -Nov21 | Tue-Sat
Nov23-Nov 29 | Instructional Days Nov 23 —Nov 27 | Mon - Fri 9
Holiday — Guru Nanak’s Birthday Nov 30 Mon
Mo 39 = Dex 06 Instructional Days Dec01-Dec05 | Tue-Sat »
Dec07- Decl3 | Instructional Days Dec 07-Dec 11 Mon-Fri 11
Dec14-Dec 20 Mlc!-Semester Examination (MSE) (Schedule to be Bic L G 3D M it 12
notified by COE)
Instructional Days Dec 21- Dec 25 | Mon-Thu
Dec-21-Dec27 13
Dec-28-Jan 3 14
Jan04-Jan 10 | Instructional Days Jan04-Jan09 | Mon-Sat | 15
Jan11l-Jan17 | Instructional Days Jan11-Jan 16 Mon-Thu 16
Jan18-Jan 24 | Instructional Days Jan18-Jan22 | Mon-Fri 17
Jan25-Jan 30 | Instructional Days Jan25-Jan30 | Mon - Fri 18
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SU/Reg./Notification/2020/120 28 September, 2020
Instructional Days Feb 01
Feb 0 1-Feb 06 :;:;;:ial Examinations in their regular practical Feb 02-Feb 06 Mon-Sat 19
Practical Examinations in their regular practical
Feb 08-Feb 13 | classes . : Fal 08 . 20
Instructional Days Feb 09-Feb 13 Tue-Sat
Feb 15-Feb 19 | Instructional Days Feb 15-Feb 19 Mon-Fri 21
Feb 20-Feb 23 | Semester break Feb 20-Feb 23 Sat-Tue 22
Feb 24-Marl3 | End-Semester Examination (ESE) Feb 24-Mar 13 Mon-Sat 23
2020-2021 Even Semester (Term)
Result Declaration odd Semester Mar 15-Mar 25
v iaaier Registration &Instructional Days Mar 15 -Mar 20 heon-oe "
Mar 22-Mar 28 | Instructional Days Mar 22-Mar 26 Mon -Fri 26
Holiday - Holi 29 Mar Mon
Mar 29-Apr04 | Holiday-Good Friday 02 Apr Fri 27
Instructional Days 30 Mar-03 Apr | Mon -Sat
Apr05-Apr11 | Instructional Days Apr 05-Apr 09 Mon -Fri 28
Instructional Days Apr12- Apr17 | Mon -Sat
Apr 13- Ape 18 Holiday — Dr. B.I‘{. Ambedkar Jayanti 3 14 Ap? Wed 29
Apr 19- Apr25 | Instructional Days Apr 13- Apr 23 Mon -Fri 30
Holiday —Ram Navami Apr 21 Wed
Apr 26- May 02 | Instructional Days Apr 26- May 01 | Mon -Sat 31
May 03 -May 09 | Mid Term Examination May 05 -May 07 | Mon -Fri 32
Mid Term Examination May 10- May 12 | Mon -Wed
May 10- May 16 | Instructional Days May 13 Thur 33
Holiday—ID—ul-Fitur May 14 Fri
May 17-May 23 | Instructional Days May 17-May 21 | Wed -Fri 34
May 24- May 30 | Instructional Days May 24- May 30 | Mon -Sat 35
May 31-Jun 6 Instructional Days May 31-Jun 5 Mon -5at 36
Jun 7-Jun 13 Instructional Days Jun 7-Jun 11 Mon -Fri 37
Jun 14-Jun 20 Instructional Days Jun 14-Jun 19 Mon -Sat 36
Jun 21-Jun 27 Instructional Days Jun 21-Jun 25 Mon -Fri 37
Jun 28-Jul 04 Instructional Days Jun 28-Jul 03 Mon -Sat 38
Jul 05-Jul 08 Instructional Days Jul 05-Jul 08 Mon -Thu 39
Jul 09- Aug 06 | End —Semester Examinations (ESE), Even Semester July 09-Aug 06 Fri-Fri 40
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28 September, 2020

Aug 07-Aug 28 | Summer Internship/Summer Vacation Aug 07-Aug 28 Sat -Sat
Independence Day Aug 15 Sun
Declaration of Even semester Result Aug 12
Online Registration for 2021-22 Odd Semester Sep 01-Sep 03
Academic Session 2021-22 starts Sep 06
Summer Term
Online Summer Term Registration Aug 10-Aug 11
Summer Term Aug 12- Aug 25
Summer Term External Exams Aug 26-Sep 04
Summer term Result Declaration Sep 10
Convocation/Chorus (Virtual): Subcommittees to be made by Registrar/VC.
This bears the approval of the Competent Authority. \ky Gl20
23\
(Ashok Kumar Singh)
Registrar

To,

The Dean

(SBS, SMFE, SHSS, SET, SOL, SBSR, SOE, SNSR)

Copy to (for kind information):

1.

ot B Ll

Chancellor/ Pro-Chancellor/ ED
Vice-Chancellor/ Pro-Vice-Chancellor
All the Deans of School of Studies
Dean, Academic Affairs/ Students’ Welfare/ Research and Chief Proctor
All Directors/ PRO

Finance Officer/ Controller of Examinations
All OSDs/ Jt. Registrars/ Dy. Registrars/ Asstt. Registrars/ AOs
Notification file




